
Coaches:

Katie Henson Liverpool
(G) MODIFIED Basketball (White)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 9, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LIVERPOOL
Chestnut Hill M S
Gym

Jan 11, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LIVERPOOL
Chestnut Hill M S
Gym

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LIVERPOOL
Chestnut Hill M S
Gym

Jan 13, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:30
PM

LIVERPOOL
Chestnut Hill M S
Gym

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 19, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 23, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

East Syracuse
Minoa (Blue)

5:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 25, 2023 Wed Practice N/A TBD Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 26, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 27, 2023 Fri Practice (No
Practice ) N/A TBD Liverpool/ Soule Road

M S Gym

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Fulton (Girls Red) 5:00

PM
Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Orange)

5:00
PM

Pine Grove Middle
School Main Gym L

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 3, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 6, 2023 Mon
Regular
Season 
18-8 W

Oswego (Blue) 5:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 8, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Central Square
(White)

5:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Feb 10, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym



Feb 13, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 14, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 15, 2023 Wed
Regular
Season 
18-25 L

@ Oswego (White) 5:00
PM Oswego MS Gym L

Feb 16, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 27, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Feb 28, 2023 Tue Regular
Season TBD 5:00

PM
Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Mar 1, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Mar 2, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Mar 3, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@ Fulton (Girls
Green)

4:30
PM Fulton J H S L

Mar 6, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Central Square
(Maroon)

5:00
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym L

Mar 7, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Liverpool/ Soule Road
M S Gym

Mar 8, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Blue)

5:00
PM

Pine Grove Middle
School Main Gym L
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